15 sales@cbsproducts.com www.cbsproducts.com +44 (0)1572 723 665
WINCHES
The C-1210 Single Capstan Winch has been designed to
provide a light and powerful universal winch. Suitable
for hoisting loads up poles or transmission towers or
pulling cables and conductors.
The optional rope locking device eliminates the need
to tie off the rope. A remote foot control switch
operates the 115 volt electrically powered winch.
C-1210 SINGLE CAPSTAN WINCH
SPECIFICATIONS
Capacity 450kg
Rope Speed 12m/min
Capstan
Diameter
140mm
Length 510mm
Width 165mm
Weight 16kg
Power Supply 115V AC
ORDERING INFORMATION
C-1210
Single Capstan Electric Winch with
foot control, steel box, rope lock
device, and universal bracket
assembly
OPTIONAL EXTRAS
D-918-14-100-01
-F
100m of 14mm  3 strand pre-
stretched rope with 50mm hard eyes
D-918-14-100-F
100m of 14mm 3 strand pre-
stretched rope with soft eyes
C-GEV-KIGE-02-
110-F
110V 2600W generator
SPARES
C-1210-01-F Steel storage box
C-1210-02-F Rope lock device
C-1210-03-F Universal bracket
C-1210-AS1020-S Foot switch assembly